TeamlItalia

Mounting: wall
Environment: indoor
Typical use: offices, museums, hotels, restaurants

shops, schools, libraries

OPTIC

Lighting effects: down diffused with opal E2

Light source: down diffused 1'250Im

CCT: 3'000K [2'700K on request)

Light source: led SMD CRI1.>90

Nominal lifetime: 50'000h [80B20 (Ta 25°C)

ELECTRICAL DATA

Wattage: 10W

Voltage: 220VAC

Power supply: on/off included inside the lamp
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Dimensions: length 31,5cm  section H3,5x2,6cm

Ambiente temperature
temperature: -10 / +35°C

Materials: body: metfal
cover: pmma OPAL

Weight: 0,5kg

CODES Rev.C
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Linea Dark wall
designed by Tl Lighting LAB

Walllamp, length 31,5¢cm, with single down
emission and slim size.

DOWN light emission.

. NE Black
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Teamltalia

OPTION

DIMMABLE DALI (Push)

Code: BELD not available

PHASE CUT

Codice: 2021ATF

STRUCTURE FINISHES
on request:
L] BV white
B RU rust
O GV grey
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Walllamp, length 31,5¢cm, with single down

emission and slim size.

DOWN light emission.

. NE Black

315

A
22 Al o

CERTIFICATIONS

el @) [P

LIGHT EMISSION
|
150° 165° 180° 165° 150°
135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30° 15° 0°  15° 30°

www.teamitaliailluminazione.it info@teamitaliailluminazione. it

via dell'Artigianato 21, 37066 Caselle di Sommacampagna, Verona (ltaly) tel +39.045.85.81.640 fax +39.045.85.81.650

E2

135°

120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

45°



	Pagina 1
	Pagina 2

